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Product sheet

LCS³ LEGRAND

LC duplex block for 12 multimode fibres - aqua

REF. 032137   |  EAN. 3414971400313

> Visit e-catalogue

Product charateristics

6 LC duplex adapters

Multimode

Black support with aqua adapters

The product's benefits

Installation

Direct one-hand clipping onto fibre optic modular

drawers and splice cassette.

Usage

Scalability and modularity: easy one-hand move, add

and change of blocks among a large choice (LC, LC

APC, SC, SC APC, ST, MTP)

Documentation

TECHNICAL DOCUMENTATION

    LE11988AB.pdf   |   PDF (12.36Mo)

    S000110252EN-02.pdf   |   PDF (2.97Mo)

    S000099493EN-05.pdf   |   PDF (4.19Mo)

    LE12090AB.pdf   |   PDF (7.92Mo)

    S000110252FR-02.pdf   |   PDF (2.97Mo)

    S000099493FR-05.pdf   |   PDF (4.24Mo)

    LE10103AE.pdf   |   PDF (11.73Mo)

    S000099289EN-04.pdf   |   PDF (3.72Mo)

    S000099289EN-05.pdf   |   PDF (3.74Mo)

    LE09845AE.pdf   |   PDF (15.67Mo)

    S000099289FR-05.pdf   |   PDF (3.73Mo)

CATALOGUE PAGE & OTHERS

    ex223001_1000.pdf   |   PDF (0.13Mo)
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CAD & Design specs / BIM

   LC Duplex 12 fibers.rfa   |   RFA (0.61Mo)

   LC Duplex 12 fibres.rfa   |   RFA (0.61Mo)

Agreements & Certificates

    LGRP-01154-V01.01-EN.pdf   |   PDF (0.61Mo)
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